Price Table

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Auto
3,500K - 20K
21K —49K
50K - 70K
71K - 79K

1200

1295

1380
1600

Auto
Auto

Credit Cards
Credit Cards
Credit Cards
Credit Cards
Credit Cards
Credit Card

Mortgage
Mortgage

80K - S99K

100K - and Up
Credit Cards & Lines Of Credit

3,500K - 20K
21K - 49K

50K - 70K

71K - 79K

80K - S99K

100K - and Up

Mortgage
under 100K
100K - 290K

1780
Request

1000
1100
1550
1700
2050
Request

2180
2760

Mortgage
Mortgage
Mortgage
Mortgage

Loans
Loans
Loans
Loans
Loans
Loans

300K - 390K
400K - 500K
500K - 800K
900K and up
Loans
under 10K
11K - 29K
30K to 49K
50K - 69K
70K - 99K
100K & up

3400

4000

5700
Request

850
980
1500
1700
1900
Request




