Price Table

Auto		
Auto	3,500K - 20K	1200
Auto	21K – 49K	1295
Auto	50K - 70K	1380
Auto	71K - 79K	1600
Auto	80K - \$99K	1780
Auto	100K - and Up	Request
Credit Cards & Lines Of Credit		
Credit Cards	3,500K - 20K	1000
Credit Cards	21K - 49K	1100
Credit Cards	50K - 70K	1550
Credit Cards	71K - 79K	1700
Credit Cards	80K - \$99K	2050
Credit Card	100K - and Up	Request
Mortgage		
Mortgage	under 100K	2180
Mortgage	100K - 290K	2760
Mortgage	300K - 390K	3400
Mortgage	400K - 500K	4000
Mortgage	500K - 800K	5700
Mortgage	900K and up	Request
Loans		
Loans	under 10K	850
Loans	11K - 29K	980
Loans	30K to 49K	1500
Loans	50K - 69K	1700
Loans	70K - 99K	1900
Loans	100K & up	Request